 4 4 - P L A C E  R E F R I G E R A T E D  C E N T R I F U G E
Ordering Information 2025
Specifications:
Refrigeration Temp. Down to -20°C
Speed Range 500-15000 RPM
Time Settings 30 sec. – 999 min. or infinite
Display Large backlit
Programmable Features Up to 99 user-defined programmes of four lines each
Lid-lock Safety Feature Yes
Imbalance Detection Yes
Dimensions (W x D x H) 452 x 314 x 278 mm
Weight 43 kg (incl. rotor)
CR-1544R CAPPRondo refrigerated Centrifuge 15000 RPM, 220V                                          2 526.00 €
CR-15-44 Fixed angle rotor for CR-1544R for 44 x 1.5 ml / 2.0 ml microtubes                       499.00 €
CR-15-24 Fixed angle rotor for CR-1544R for 24 x 1.5 ml / 2.0 ml microtubes                       455.00 €
CR-15-8 Fixed angle rotor for CR-1544R for 8 x 5.0 ml microtubes                                        404.00 €
CR-15-4 Fixed angle rotor for CR-1544R for 4 strips of 8 x 0.2 ml / 0.5 ml PCR tube                        635.00 €
The CAPPRondo 44-place Refrigerated Centrifuge is a high-performance centrifuge for spinning samples in a controlled low-
temperature environment of up to -20°c (±4°C). Using this centrifuge, molecular biology samples such as antibodies, DNA, RNA,
and PCR, among others, can be processed with ease.
The microprocessor-controlled CAPPRondo 44-place Refrigerated Centrifuge